— Women of — Distinction



2023 Women of Distinction Luncheon benefiting Girl Scouts of Texas Oklahoma Plains Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Co-Chair: *Monica Carter*Pioneer Natural Resources

Co-Chair: *Laura Geninatti, ChFC*Laura Geninatti State Farm

Committee Members:

Jenny Collins
Created For You Events

Jennifer Gibbs
Textron

Leanne Haynes
Junior League of Arlington

Heather Parrish
BNSF Railway

Welcome to Girl Scouts of Texas Oklahoma Plains (GSTOP) - where we proudly stand together as champions for female ambition. Since the founding of the Girl Scout Movement more than a century ago, today, millions are united by a spirit of lifelong friendship and the desire to do big things to make the world a better place.

As you consider community investments, we invite you to be part of the Girl Scouts of Texas Oklahoma Plains signature fundraising event - **Women of Distinction Luncheon**. Women of Distinction Luncheon highlights the *advancements* of purpose-driven women and *celebrates* leaders in the workplace who are role models and *empowers* the girls we serve.

The celebration this year will be on **Wednesday, May 10 at Hurst Conference Center.** The 2023 event will recognize honorees in the following categories: Woman of Distinction, Rising Star, Lifetime Achievement, Outstanding Community Partner, and Man Enough to Be a Girl Scout. Again, this year, you will have the chance to bid on unique items and packages in our online silent auction.

We cordially invite you to join us in partnership for the 2023 Women of Distinction Luncheon and invest in our work as a girl champion. Your involvement shows you're one of her biggest supporters, to encourage her to dream big, and inspire her to reach her full potential while making the world a better place!

It is our hope that you will join us for this celebration and reserve your table or ticket today. All event and sponsorship purchases are made by returning the enclosed agreement with payment or registering online. Please contact Emily Garvin at egarvin@gs-top.org or Tasha Reid at treid@gs-top.org for more information.

On behalf of the Women of Distinction planning committee, thank you in advance for your commitment and continued support of GSTOP.

Moniea Carter

Monica Carter
Women of Distinction Co-Chair

Laura Geninatti
Women of Distinction Co-Chair

Laura Leuratte

Becky Burton
Chief Executive Officer, GSTOP

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

	Premium Sponsor \$20,000	Connect Sponsor \$15,000	Take Action Sponsor \$7,500	Discover Sponsor \$3,000	Ambition Table Host \$1,500
Two tables of eight (8) with prime seating at event and table signage	•	•		•	
One table of eight (8) at event and table signage			•		
One table of eight (8) at event				•	•
Speaking opportunity from the podium during event	•				
Acknowledgement by Mistress of Ceremonies	•	•			
Company logo/name prominently displayed at event	•				
Company logo/name listed prominently in all event materials	•				
Company logo/name included in invitation *	•	•	•		
Company logo/name included in event program	•	•	•	•	•
Full page ad listing in Women of Distinction Luncheon program	•				
Half page ad listing in Women of Distinction Luncheon program		•			
Recognition in Girl Scouts' social media	•	•	•		
Recognition in post-event publicity	•	•	•	•	
Girl Scout table honoree recognition opportunity	•	•	•	•	

^{*} To be in printed materials, you must reserve sponsorship with Emily Garvin at egarvin@gs-top.org or Tasha Reid at treid@gs-top.org by Friday, March 17, 2023.

Click here to pay for your ticket or sponsorship today!





	Premium Sponsor \$20,000 Connect Sponsor \$15,000 Take Action Sponsor \$7,500	Discover Sponsor \$3,000 Ambition Table Host \$1,500 Individual Ticket \$125	
Contact Name:			
Best Phone Number:			
PAYMENT OPTIONS Check (Payable t	to Girl Scouts of Texas Oklahoma Plains)	VISA MASTERCARD AMEX DISCOVER	
Name as it appears o	on card:		
Billing Address:			
		Cardholder Signature:	

or

Click here to make your payment online.

Please return completed form via email to egarvin@gs-top.org
or
Please return completed form via mail to:
Girl Scouts of Texas Oklahoma Plains
4901 Briarhaven Road
Fort Worth, Texas 76109